
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
134 
133 
146 
111 
112 
124 
188 
128 
177 
193 
104 
123 
171 

Name 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Theo Kekati 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Jakub Fitzsimmons 
Jamie Day 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Kamal Agha 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Nadim Khneisser 
Jack Carless (N) 
Prajit Patel 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
11:52.002 
11:52.197 
11:52.267 
11:52.631 
11:52.808 
11:52.829 
11:55.889 
11:59.267 
12:01.874 
12:02.958 
12:03.109 
12:04.325 
12:18.783 

Diff 

0.195 
0.265 
0.629 
0.806 
0.827 
3.887 
7.265 
9.872 

10.956 
11.107 
12.323 
26.781 

Gap 

0.195 
0.070 
0.364 
0.177 
0.021 
3.060 
3.378 
2.607 
1.084 
0.151 
1.216 

14.458 

Best Tm 
59.387 
59.055 
58.993 
59.237 
58.875 
58.944 
59.593 
59.330 
59.962 
59.995 
59.141 

1:00.184 
1:00.740 

In Lap 
4 
5 
8 
5 
7 
9 
7 
5 

10 
11 
9 
8 

11 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #104 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 

Printed: 09/12/2016 6:38:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.195 

Avg. Speed 

76.196 

Best Lap Tm 

58.875 

Best Speed 

83.771 

Best Lap by 

112 - Jakub Fitzsimmons 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 4 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 4 

Final Mini Max 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:46:27 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

09/12/2016 03:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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